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Applications
 Ì Path limitations

 Ì Lawn edges

 Ì Flowerbed enclosures

 Ì Roof gardens

Viaflex ® / Viaflex ® Basic

The light special profile Viaflex® is used wherever you want to make a clear delimitation 

between two areas that is easy to keep clean. It combines flexible plasticity with high stability 

so that it can be employed for water-bound path surfaces as well as gravel walks, stone and 

natural stone paths, asphalt roads and moreover for flowerbed enclosures, lawn limitations 

and roof greenings. 

The Viaflex® 97 mm high profile allows for a very good root barrier; as an eye catcher, the high 

elements can additionally rise above the earth surface. 

Bows and free forms can be molded without special tools as from a radius of approx. 1.5 m.

Joint connector Corner element Circle T-elementAlu-stake Profile support angle

The Viaflex® pathway and flowerbed edging is designed to be quickly installed in any shape 

without needing any special tools, and it is highly material-efficient. Its distinct profile does 

not only make the product very robust, it also allows for the sections to be easily connected 

without any bolts or studs. Smooth curves ensure safe handling during installation as well 

as for subsequent maintenance work. The product range is rounded off by a comprehensive 

accessory programme to allow for maximum design creativity.

Technical data

Material:  EN AW-6060  

 aluminium alloy 

Surface:  natural silver-grey colour  

 or anodized black, E6/C35  

 (97 mm height)

Dimensions:   

Profile height:  97 and 150 mm 

Delivery length: 2,500 and 5,000 mm 

(product no. P10N.../P10E... or P15N...)

Zwei Profi lhöhen: 97 und 150 mm

Hohe Stabilität durch spezielle 
Profi lierung

Flexibel und leicht zu Bögen, 
Rundungen oder Ecken biegbar

Zeit sparende, einfache
Verlegung und Verbindung

Einfaches Kürzen und kein 
Nachverzinken bei Schneidarbeiten

Wasser sparende Beet-
bewässerung durch Reduzierung
des Seitenabfl usses

Vereinfachte Randpfl ege 
durch weniger Unterwurzelung 
und Überwucherung

Korrosionsbeständige und
recyclebare Aluminiumlegierung

Viafl ex, die leichte und vielseitig einsetzbare Rasenkante und Beeteinfassung kommt überall dort zum Einsatz, wo 
Flächen sauber und pfl egeleicht voneinander abgegrenzt werden sollen. Es vereint Flexibilität bei der Formbar-
keit mit einer hohen Stabilität, so dass der Einsatzbereich von wassergebundenen Wegedecken über Kieswege, 
Stein- und Natursteinwege, Asphaltwege bis hin zu Beet- und Rasenbegrenzungen und Dachbegrünungen reicht. 
Die Weg- und Beetbegrenzung Viafl ex® lässt sich schnell, Material sparend und ohne Spezialwerkzeug in jeder 
beliebigen Form verlegen. Die besondere Profi lierung sorgt nicht nur für eine hohe Widerstandsfähigkeit, sie 
ermöglicht darüber hinaus die einfache Verbindung der Profi le ohne Schrauben oder Nieten. Sanfte Rundungen 
gewährleisten einen gefahrlosen Umgang bei der Verlegung und späteren Pfl ege. Ein umfangreiches Zubehör-
programm rundet das Sortiment ab und lässt bei der Gestaltung größtmögliche Kreativität zu.

Werkstoff: 
Oberfl äche: 
Abmessungen:

Erdnagel: 

Profi lhaltewinkel:

Stoßverbinder: 

Eckelemente:

Erdnägel:

T-Elemente:

Bögen:

(zu den Art.-Nr. N: naturfarben silbergrau, E: schwarz eloxiert, ... Kennung für Lieferlängen)

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf unserer Internetseite. In Ergänzung zu diesem Produktdatenblatt fi nden
Sie dort zusätzlich Anwendungsbeispiele, Ausschreibungstexte, Artikelnummern und Referenzobjekte.
Änderungen im Sinne des technischen Fortschritts vorbehalten.

Stoßverbinder Eckelement T-Elemente Erdnagel Profi lhaltewinkel

Aluminium der Legierung EN AW-6060
naturfarben silbergrau oder schwarz eloxiert, E6/C35 (97 mm Höhe)
Profi lhöhe:
Lieferlängen: 

Oberfl äche:
Ausführung:
Oberfl äche:
Ausführung:

Ein Stoßverbinder wird empfohlen, wenn eine plane Sichtfl äche (Stoß auf Stoß) bzw. in der 
Draufsicht eine Gerade gewünscht wird. Er endet ca. 8 mm unter der Oberkante der Profi l-
geraden und ist nach dem Einbau kaum mehr sichtbar. Stoßverbinder sind nicht zwingend 
notwendig, da sich die Profi lenden auch durch Ineinanderschieben verbinden lassen.
Oberfl äche:

90° und 270° (Außen- und Innenecken), Sonderfertigungen möglich,
Schenkellänge ca. 75 + 75 mm (Art.-Nr. EV10N... /EV10E... bzw. EV15N...)

Erdnägel geben den Profi len zusätzlichen seitlichen Halt und beugen in betoniertem 
Zustand dem Diebstahl in öffentlichen Anlagen vor. 

paarweise lieferbar als linkes und rechtes Element ca. 75 + 75 + 75 mm
(Art.-Nr. TV10N75 bzw. TV15N75)
Bei Profi lhöhe 97 mm maschinell vorgefertigt für Ø 500 und 1.000 mm
(offener Vollkreis) und Ø 1.500 mm (zwei ineinander schiebbare Halbkreise).
Lieferung inkl. einem oder zwei Stoßverbindern. Das Profi l kann für Radien
ab ca. 1.500 mm auch selbst vor Ort gebogen werden (Art.-Nr. B10N...).

97 und 150 mm
2.500 und 5.000 mm (Art.-Nr. P10N.../P10E... bzw. P15N...)

naturfarben silbergrau
Länge: 300 oder 400 mm (Art.-Nr. EN30 bzw. EN40)
naturfarben silbergrau
H/L/B = 25/65/80 mm oder 25/65/30 mm,
mit Rundloch Ø 7,5 mm für Stahlnägel oder Schrauben
(Art.-Nr. PH80 bzw. PH30)

naturfarben silbergrau oder schwarz eloxiert, E6/C35 (97 mm Höhe)
100 mm (Art.-Nr. V10N10/V10E10 bzw. V15N10)
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Zwei Profi lhöhen: 97 und 150 mm

Hohe Stabilität durch spezielle 
Profi lierung

Flexibel und leicht zu Bögen, 
Rundungen oder Ecken biegbar

Zeit sparende, einfache
Verlegung und Verbindung

Einfaches Kürzen und kein 
Nachverzinken bei Schneidarbeiten

Wasser sparende Beet-
bewässerung durch Reduzierung
des Seitenabfl usses

Vereinfachte Randpfl ege 
durch weniger Unterwurzelung 
und Überwucherung

Korrosionsbeständige und
recyclebare Aluminiumlegierung

Viafl ex, die leichte und vielseitig einsetzbare Rasenkante und Beeteinfassung kommt überall dort zum Einsatz, wo 
Flächen sauber und pfl egeleicht voneinander abgegrenzt werden sollen. Es vereint Flexibilität bei der Formbar-
keit mit einer hohen Stabilität, so dass der Einsatzbereich von wassergebundenen Wegedecken über Kieswege, 
Stein- und Natursteinwege, Asphaltwege bis hin zu Beet- und Rasenbegrenzungen und Dachbegrünungen reicht. 
Die Weg- und Beetbegrenzung Viafl ex® lässt sich schnell, Material sparend und ohne Spezialwerkzeug in jeder 
beliebigen Form verlegen. Die besondere Profi lierung sorgt nicht nur für eine hohe Widerstandsfähigkeit, sie 
ermöglicht darüber hinaus die einfache Verbindung der Profi le ohne Schrauben oder Nieten. Sanfte Rundungen 
gewährleisten einen gefahrlosen Umgang bei der Verlegung und späteren Pfl ege. Ein umfangreiches Zubehör-
programm rundet das Sortiment ab und lässt bei der Gestaltung größtmögliche Kreativität zu.

Werkstoff: 
Oberfl äche: 
Abmessungen:

Erdnagel: 

Profi lhaltewinkel:

Stoßverbinder: 

Eckelemente:

Erdnägel:

T-Elemente:

Bögen:

(zu den Art.-Nr. N: naturfarben silbergrau, E: schwarz eloxiert, ... Kennung für Lieferlängen)

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf unserer Internetseite. In Ergänzung zu diesem Produktdatenblatt fi nden
Sie dort zusätzlich Anwendungsbeispiele, Ausschreibungstexte, Artikelnummern und Referenzobjekte.
Änderungen im Sinne des technischen Fortschritts vorbehalten.

Stoßverbinder Eckelement T-Elemente Erdnagel Profi lhaltewinkel

Aluminium der Legierung EN AW-6060
naturfarben silbergrau oder schwarz eloxiert, E6/C35 (97 mm Höhe)
Profi lhöhe:
Lieferlängen: 

Oberfl äche:
Ausführung:
Oberfl äche:
Ausführung:

Ein Stoßverbinder wird empfohlen, wenn eine plane Sichtfl äche (Stoß auf Stoß) bzw. in der 
Draufsicht eine Gerade gewünscht wird. Er endet ca. 8 mm unter der Oberkante der Profi l-
geraden und ist nach dem Einbau kaum mehr sichtbar. Stoßverbinder sind nicht zwingend 
notwendig, da sich die Profi lenden auch durch Ineinanderschieben verbinden lassen.
Oberfl äche:

90° und 270° (Außen- und Innenecken), Sonderfertigungen möglich,
Schenkellänge ca. 75 + 75 mm (Art.-Nr. EV10N... /EV10E... bzw. EV15N...)

Erdnägel geben den Profi len zusätzlichen seitlichen Halt und beugen in betoniertem 
Zustand dem Diebstahl in öffentlichen Anlagen vor. 

paarweise lieferbar als linkes und rechtes Element ca. 75 + 75 + 75 mm
(Art.-Nr. TV10N75 bzw. TV15N75)
Bei Profi lhöhe 97 mm maschinell vorgefertigt für Ø 500 und 1.000 mm
(offener Vollkreis) und Ø 1.500 mm (zwei ineinander schiebbare Halbkreise).
Lieferung inkl. einem oder zwei Stoßverbindern. Das Profi l kann für Radien
ab ca. 1.500 mm auch selbst vor Ort gebogen werden (Art.-Nr. B10N...).

97 und 150 mm
2.500 und 5.000 mm (Art.-Nr. P10N.../P10E... bzw. P15N...)

naturfarben silbergrau
Länge: 300 oder 400 mm (Art.-Nr. EN30 bzw. EN40)
naturfarben silbergrau
H/L/B = 25/65/80 mm oder 25/65/30 mm,
mit Rundloch Ø 7,5 mm für Stahlnägel oder Schrauben
(Art.-Nr. PH80 bzw. PH30)

naturfarben silbergrau oder schwarz eloxiert, E6/C35 (97 mm Höhe)
100 mm (Art.-Nr. V10N10/V10E10 bzw. V15N10)
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التطبيقات
حدود المسار  

حواف العشب  

إطارات حوض الزرع  

الأسطح الخضراء  

يتم استخدام السكة الخاصة Viaflex® خفيفة الوزن في أي مكان تحتاج فيه الأسطح إلى الفصل عن 
بعضها بطريقة نظيفة وسهلة العناية. فهو يجمع ب¢ المرونة في القابلية للتشكيل مع الثبات العالي، 
بحيث تتراوح مساحة التطبيق من أغطية المسارات المربوطة بالمياه إلى مسارات الحصى والمسارات 

الحجرية المصنوعة والحجرية الطبيعية ومسارات الإسفلت إلى حدود حوض الزرع والحدود العشبية 
والأسطح الخضراء.

توفر السكة Viaflex® التي يبلغ ارتفاعها 97 مم حاجزاً جيدًا للجذر، كµ ´كن للعناصر التي يبلغ 
ارتفاعها 150 مم أن تبرز من الأرض وتكون ملفتة للنظر.

´كن تشكيل الأقواس والأشكال الحرة بدون أدوات خاصة من دائرة نصف قطرها حوالي 1.5 متر.

´كن وضع السكة Viaflex® وحدود حوض الزرع بسرعة، مµ يوفر المواد وبدون أدوات خاصة بأي 
شكل. لا يضمن تشكيل السكة الخاص مقاومة عالية فحسب، بل يتيح أيضًا توصيل الملامح بسهولة 

بدون براغي أو مسامÊ من نوع البرشام. تضمن المنحنيات اللطيفة التعامل الآمن أثناء التركيب والصيانة 
اللاحقة. مجموعة واسعة من الملحقات تخرج عن النطاق وتتيح أكبر قدر ممكن من الإبداع في 

التصميم.

معلومات تقنية

 المواد: سبائك الألومنيوم
EN AW-6060  

السطح: رمادي فضي طبيعي أو أسود 
مؤكسد ، E6 / C35 (ارتفاع 97 ملم)

 الأبعاد:
 ارتفاع السكة: 97 و 150 ملم

 أطوال التسليم: 2500 و 5000 ملم
(...P15N أو...P10N... / P10E المادة رقم)

قطعة وصل رابطة قطعة زاوية حلقة دائرية وتد ألمينيوم T قطعة على شكل حرف قطعة زاوية داعمة للسكة
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Applications
 Ì Edging for terraces and eaves

 Ì Driveways

 Ì Path limitations

 Ì Pavement boundary fixations

 Ì Enclosures of lawn, flowerbeds 
and lawn-grating slabs

 Ì Roof greening

Limaflex ® 

With its smooth and clear structure the robust supporting board Limaflex® is optimally suited 

for pathway limitations and pavement boundary fixations. The profile to patio and walkway 

slabs, stone pavement, gravel and grit as well as lawn-grating slabs gives the necessary lateral 

support. The profile is also suitable for the limitation of asphalt areas. As a lawn edge, it serves 

as boundary for lawns and flowerbeds. Using profiles of 55 mm and 120 mm with water flow-

through openings as well as 90°-profile anchors the supporting board is also perfectly suited 

for roof greening. It can be installed below the surface, flush fitting or a bit above.  Bows and 

free forms can be molded without special tools as from a radius of approx. 1.5 m. Profiles of 

the Limaflex®-200-series are molded in segments ex works.

Profile 120 mm with concrete-/
earth-anchor and connector

Profile 120 mm with 90° 
profile-anchor and connector

Profile 200 mm with concrete-/ 
earth-anchor and connector

Arc segment 200 mm with  
concrete-/earth-anchor

Corner element 55 mm Profile with water flow-
through openings

90°-profile anchor Profile with concrete/ground 
anchor

Special concrete/earth anchors will hold the profile in place, even under heavy stress. Profile 

and concrete/earth anchors are also used to quickly and tidily connect the profiles (20 or 30 mm 

each that are inserted into both profile ends). For 120 and 200 mm profiles, an additional shock 

connector is used at the top edge of the profile.

Technical data

Material:  EN AW-6060  

 aluminium alloy 

Surface:  natural silver-grey colour

Dimensions:   

Profile height:  55, 120 and 200 mm 

Profile thickness: 5.5 and 10 mm 

Delivery length: 2,500 and 5,000 mm 

(product no. P55N..., P12N... or P20N...)

التطبيقات

سكة 120 مم مع مرساة خرسانية 
وأرضية وقطعة وصل بالكبس

سكة 120 مم مع مرساة جانبية 
بزاوية 90 درجة وقطعة وصل 

بالكبس

سكة 200 مم مع مرساة خرسانية 
وأرضية وقطعة وصل بالكبس

قطعة القوس 200 مم مع مرساة 
خرسانية وأرضية

قطعة الزاوية 55 مم سكة مع فتحات ممر المياه 90 درجة مرساة للسكة سكة مع مرساة خرسانية وأرضية

حافة الشرفة والقرميد  

الممرات  

حدود المسار  

مثبتات حافة الرصيف  

حواف المروج وأحواض الزرع وألواح  
شبكة العشب   

الأسطح الخضراء  

بفضل هيكلها السلس والواضح، فإن لوحة الدعم Limaflex® المثبتة مناسبة بشكل مثالي لحدود المسار 
وأربطة حافة الرصيف. يوفر المظهر الجانبي الدعم الجانبي الضروري لألواح الفناء والأرصفة ورصف 

الحجر والحصى بالإضافة إلى ألواح شبكة العشب. السكة مناسبة أيضًا لحواف أسطح الإسفلت. كحافة 
للعشب، فإنها تعمل على تأطÊ المروج وأحواض الزهور. عند استخدام سكك بارتفاع 55 و 120 مم مع 

فتحات ممر ماÕ ومثبتات جانبية بزاوية 90 درجة، فإن حدود الدعم مثالية أيضًا للأسطح الخضراء. 
´كن أن يكون التثبيت تحت السطح أو بشكل ملاصق أو أعلى بقليل. ´كن تشكيل الأقواس والأشكال 

 Limaflex® 200 الحرة بدون أدوات خاصة من دائرة نصف قطرها حوالي 1.5 متر. تشكيلات سلسلة
مثنية إلى شرائح من المصنع.

Øنح المراسي الخرسانية والأرضية الخاصة المظهر الجانبي ثباتاً تحت الأحµل الثقيلة. مع المراسي الجانبية 
أو المراسي الخرسانية والأرضية، يتم أيضًا توصيل السكك بسرعة وبدقة مع بعضها البعض (يتم إدخالها 

20 مم أو 30 مم في طرفي السكت¢). في حالة السكك التي يبلغ ارتفاعها 120 و 200 مم، يتم أيضًا 

استخدام قطعة وصل بالكبس في المنطقة الجانبية العلوية من السكة.

معلومات تقنية

 المواد: سبائك الألومنيوم 
EN AW-6060  

السطح: اللون الطبيعي الرمادي الفضي 
مؤكسد ، E6 / C35 (ارتفاع 97 ملم)

 الأبعاد:
 ارتفاع السكة: 55 و 120 و 200 ملم

 سمك السكة: 5.5 و 10 ملم 
 أطوال التسليم: 2500 و 5000 ملم

(...P20N أو...P55N... / P12N  المادة رقم)
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Applications
 Ì Driveways

 Ì Pathway limitations

 Ì Lawn edges

 Ì Flowerbed enclosures

 Ì Lawn turf honeycombboundaries

Cortiflex ® 

The Cortiflex® lawn edges and delimitations provide individual and attractive options for  

a clean, permanent and appealing separation of the different landscaping materials with a 

warm patina (rust) color. A high stability with massive concrete and ground anchors, a hole 

pattern in the profiles supporting individual tailoring as needed are standard features of this 

system. Profiles that are 105 mm or 160 mm high and 3 mm thick and those that are 300 mm 

high and 5 mm thick, can be installed in such a way that the upper edge is visible to create a 

decorative overall appearance.

straight profile joint Connectorconcrete/ground anchor 90° corner element, screw

corten-steel

Only a spanner is required for installation. The M8 round head screws with square neck, and the 

washers and nuts, are made of V2A stainless steel. The concrete and ground anchors, and the 

corner elements and fasteners with the straight profiles, are bolted together at the prefabricated 

screw holes – no special tools are required. In addition to 90° corner elements, 45° and 90° 

connectors are available, for producing T-shape constructions and slants. The Cortiflex® sections 

are supplied as bare rolled corten steel (S355J2W). It takes several weeks for the desired noble 

patina layer to appear and about one year for the final surface characteristics to be established.

Technical data

Material:  Corten steel, S355J2W,  
 lasered 
Surface:  bright rolled,  
 delayed rusting
Dimensions:   
Profile height:  105 mm, 160 mm and  
 300 mm 
Profile thickness: 3 mm (105 mm +  
 160 mm) and 5 mm  
 (300 mm) 
Delivery length: 2,400 mm (product no. 
C105N24, C160N24 or C300N24)

التطبيقات
الممرات  

حدود المسار  

إطار المروج  

إطارات حوض الزرع  

حدود شبكة العشب  

توفر إطارات وحواف العشب Cortiflex® طريقة فردية وجذابة لفصل مواد التصميم المختلفة بشكل 
نظيف ودائم وجذاب مع لون الزنجار الدافئ. يعد الثبات العالي مع المراسي الخرسانية الصلبة والأرضية 
هو Ýط ثقب في السكك، والذي يدعم القطع الفردي في الموقع، وهو أمر معياري ومعتاد في هذا النظام.
تتيح ارتفاعات السكك التي تبلغ 105 مم و 160 مم بسµكة 3 مم، بالإضافة إلى ارتفاع السكة 300 مم 

بسµكة 5 مم، إمكانية التثبيت مع منطقة الحافة العلوية المرئية لإضفاء طابع زخرفي.

فقط مفتاح الربط مطلوب للتثبيت. البراغي ذات الرأس المستوي بحجم M8 ذات العنق المربع وكذلك 
البراغي الإسنادية والصواميل مصنوعة من الفولاذ المقاوم للصدأ V2A. بدون أدوات خاصة ، يتم ربط 

المراسي الخرسانية والأرضية وكذلك قطع الزاوية ووصلات السكك المستقيمة عند فتحات التوصيل 
الجاهزة ذات التسن¢. بالإضافة إلى قطع الزاوية 90 درجة، تتوفر قطع وصل 45 درجة و 90 درجة 
لإنشاء تركيبات T وحواف. يتم تسليم سكك Cortiflex® على شكل فولاذ كورتن لامع S355J2W. لا 

تتشكل طبقة الزنجار المرغوبة إلا بعد عدة أسابيع لتصل إلى خصائص سطحها النهائية بعد حوالي عام.

معلومات تقنية

المواد: فولاذ كورتن S355J2W مُعالجَ 
 بالليزر

السطح: لامع، يصدأ لاحقاً
 الأبعاد:

ارتفاع السكة: 105 ملم ، 160 ملم و 300 
 ملم

سمك السكة: 3 مم (105 مم + 160 مم) و 
 5 مم (300 مم) 

أطوال التسليم: 2400 مم (المادة رقم 
(C300N24 أو C160N24 أو C105N24

سكك على التوالي مرساة خرسانية و أرضية قطعة وصل خاصة قطعة الزاوية 90 درجة ، برغي

حديد الصلب (كورتن)



torsten@qualityedging.com

QualityEdging Middle East

The Square Executive Bay Building
Al Qawasim Road, Corniche

Unit 602, 6th Floor 
Ras Al Khaimah, United Arab Emirates

Tel / WhatsApp: +971 50 857 7329 
E-Mail: torsten@qualityedging.com

www.qualityedging.com

The technical data are detailed our data sheets. If you need  
further information like mounting instructions, application  
examples, tender texts, item numbers and references please  
visit our website. Subject to modification due to technical  
advance.

Applications
Top standards for

 Ì Path lighting

 Ì Light design for gardens, 
courtyards and swimming pool 
facilities

 Ì Hotel smoking lounges

 Ì Highlighting tripping hazards

Omniflex ® lux

The profile Omniflex® has been designed to fulfill the highest demands in respect of design, 

quality and stability of pathway and pavement limitations. It gives to patio and pathway 

slabs, stone slabs, gravel and split as well as asphalt the necessary support and facilitates the 

conception and construction of outdoor and indoor installations. 

Omniflex®lux provides for a unique way to illuminate pathways, courtyards and seating areas 

in a tasteful, glare-free and customised way.

The basic profile that is made of aluminium alloy is pre-fitted with a silver-anodised (E6/EV1) 

lighting rail and is delivered with a silver-anodised (E6/EV1) front-mounted slide-in lighting 

profile with 25 mm long and 6.5 mm tall light slits.  

The lighting profile is ready for an LED lighting strip (IP65) to be inserted by a qualified 

electrician on site.

Basic profile Omniflex ® lux Omniflex ® lux

التطبيقات
لأعلى مستوى من المطالب

إنارة الممرات  

تصميم إضاءة الحدائق والساحات  
ومناطق المسابح    

صالات التدخ¢ بالفندق  

التعرف على الحواف التي  
قد تسبب عرقلة  

تم تصميم سكة Omniflex® لتلبية أعلى معايÊ التصميم والجودة والاستقرار. توفر ألواح الفناء والرصف 
والأرضيات الحجرية والحصى والأسفلت مع الإسناد اللازم وتسهيل تصميم وبناء المرافق الخارجية 

والداخلية.
يوفر Omniflex® lux فرصة فريدة لإضاءة المسارات والساحات ومناطق الجلوس بطريقة أنيقة وخالية 

من الوهج وتناسب الإستخدام الفردي.
يتم تجميع المظهر الجانبي الأساسي لسبائك الألومنيوم مسبقًا في المصنع باستخدام سكة خفيفة مؤكسدة 

من الفضة (E6 / EV1) ويتم توصيلها بسكة مؤكسدة أمامية مع فتحات للضوء عالية (E6 / EV1) بطول 
25 مم و 6.5 لتوفÊ إضاءة.

يتم تجهيز سكة بضوء LED (شريط LED ، IP65) ليتم إدخاله في الموقع بواسطة كهرباÕ مؤهل.

light rail

السكك الحديدية الخفيفة

 للحصول على بيانات فنية مفصلة، يرجى الرجوع إلى نشرة البيانات
 الخاصة بنا. ´كن الإطلاع من على موقعنا على.

  الإنترنت على مزيد من المعلومات، مثل تعليµت التثبيت وأمثلة التطبيق
 ونصوص الإعلان وأرقام القطع وأمثلة على مشاريع تم إنجازها.

نحتفظ بالحق في إجراء تغيÊات تتµشى مع التقدم التقني

السكة الأساسية

Sachsenband Metalltechnik GmbH

Grothwisch 8 

D-25482 Appen / Hamburg 
Germany

www.sachsenband.de

service partner:


